
Pos 

 

A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

32 

31 

9 

7 

1 

30 

34 

141 

102 

120 

137 

136 

131 

132 

133 

114 

223 

221 

231 

222 

215 

242 

235 

201 

232 

Name 

Jaros³aw Kowalczyk 

Jaros³aw Szczêsny 

Rafhl Negierkiewicz 

Michal Pazurkiewicz 

Robert Zalas 

Andrzej Ciejowski 

Piotr Ka³u¿ka 

Rafa³ Dziki-Sereda 

Maciej Kasprzycki 

Marcin Achtelik 

Pawe³ Wojtkowiak 

Marek Ogonowski 

Maciej Trzciñski 

Kamil Mazur 

Jaros³aw Szwaja 

Szymon Raszczyk 

Aleksander Drozd 

Arkadiusz Adamczyk 

Jerzy Kijakowski 

Maciej Kurczych 

Marcin Bia³ek 

Adam Szyra 

Przemys³aw Stolarek 

Micha³ Michalski 

Jaros³aw Luty 

Class 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Best Tm 

2:23.077 

2:26.248 

2:29.542 

2:32.323 

2:44.195 

2:54.262 

3:12.053 

2:20.583 

2:25.355 

2:35.938 

2:40.489 

2:40.645 

2:42.622 

2:43.688 

2:45.145 

3:22.101 

2:49.288 

2:56.056 

2:57.631 

2:59.288 

3:06.931 

3:13.296 

3:13.468 

3:45.854 

Diff  

3.171 

6.465 

9.246 

21.118 

31.185 

48.976 

4.772 

15.355 

19.906 

20.062 

22.039 

23.105 

24.562 

1:01.518 

6.768 

8.343 

10.000 

17.643 

24.008 

24.180 

56.566 

S1 Best 

42.647 

43.392 

44.935 

45.898 

48.363 

53.261 

50.463 

41.184 

42.596 

46.311 

48.062 

48.833 

48.044 

49.596 

50.316 

59.881 

49.726 

52.984 

52.741 

50.399 

55.205 

57.688 

58.189 

1:05.713 

S2 Best 

1:12.148 

1:14.880 

1:15.331 

1:15.758 

1:23.484 

1:25.993 

1:25.395 

1:11.572 

1:13.737 

1:18.695 

1:20.611 

1:19.504 

1:19.155 

1:21.581 

1:22.242 

1:40.561 

1:24.648 

1:28.446 

1:29.766 

1:28.255 

1:28.020 

1:34.781 

1:31.893 

1:49.907 

S3 Best 

28.134 

27.976 

28.949 

30.666 

32.052 

35.008 

31.672 

27.684 

28.950 

30.534 

31.728 

31.867 

31.921 

31.957 

32.587 

40.754 

33.715 

34.626 

34.963 

34.260 

37.589 

38.584 

36.595 

44.194 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3.5.2016 18:47:01 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

 

RACE DIRECTOR:

 

STEWARD:

Grandys Duo 

03.05.2016 

Free practice 

Practice started at 8:00:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

3.5.2016 08:00 


